
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1000799 Name: A report and recommendation on a proposed
resolution authorizing a First Amendment to a
Professional Services Agreement between the
Oakland Redevelopment Agency and Lamphier and
Associated to increase the compensation by an
amount not to exceed $32,000 fo

Status:Type: Report and Recommendation Filed

File created: In control:2/7/2001 *Community & Economic Development Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/6/2001 2/22/2002

Title: A report and recommendation from the Director, Community and Economic  Development Agency, on
a proposed resolution authorizing a First Amendment to a Professional Services Agreement between
the Oakland Redevelopment Agency and Lamphier and Associates to increase the compensation by
an amount not to exceed $32,000 for a new contract amount of $97,000 for the preparation of an
environmental impact report for the 17th Street/San Pablo Avenue Garage

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved*Community & Economic
Development Committee

3/6/2001 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee2/8/2001 1

City of Oakland Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

